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Exhibitor Name Class and Class Description Place Special Placing Division Placing Text Showmanship

01 - Light Weight Berk ············· 7 records
Holt Sims 01 - Light Weight Berk 1

Tinleigh Feurerbacher 01 - Light Weight Berk 2

Khloe Chick 01 - Light Weight Berk 3

Hollis Wright 01 - Light Weight Berk 4

Jillian Wood 01 - Light Weight Berk 5

Jillian Wood 01 - Light Weight Berk 6

Aiden Wood 01 - Light Weight Berk 7

02 - Medium Weight Berk ············· 7 records
Brody Hurt 02 - Medium Weight Berk 1 Reserve Berk

ryker wilson 02 - Medium Weight Berk 2

Aylee Sims 02 - Medium Weight Berk 3

Jordan Powers 02 - Medium Weight Berk 4

Kinslee Wallace 02 - Medium Weight Berk 5

Colton King 02 - Medium Weight Berk 6

Lainey Virgin 02 - Medium Weight Berk 7

03 - Heavy Weight Berk ············· 7 records
Brooklyn DeLeon 03 - Heavy Weight Berk 1 Champion Berk

Reesleigh Wilson 03 - Heavy Weight Berk 2

Madilyn Kilcrease 03 - Heavy Weight Berk 3

This software is registered to Erath County Livestock Association

Swine Results

1/6/2023 8:35:05 AM

Page 1 of 10

ShoWorks 2020 - www.fairsoftware.com



Exhibitor Name Class and Class Description Place Special Placing Division Placing Text Showmanship

03 - Heavy Weight Berk ············· 7 records
Ryndon J Andrew 03 - Heavy Weight Berk 4

Tylee Thames 03 - Heavy Weight Berk 5

Jena Sorrells 03 - Heavy Weight Berk 6

Juhl Sorrells 03 - Heavy Weight Berk 7

04 - Light Weight Duroc ············· 9 records
Baylor Bennett 04 - Light Weight Duroc 1

Aylee Sims 04 - Light Weight Duroc 2

Ely Taylor 04 - Light Weight Duroc 3

Brianna R Noland 04 - Light Weight Duroc 4

Leah Kunselman 04 - Light Weight Duroc 5

Miyah Williams 04 - Light Weight Duroc 6

Alina Schuricht 04 - Light Weight Duroc 7

Logan Hudson 04 - Light Weight Duroc 8

Kiley Thompson 04 - Light Weight Duroc 9

05 - Medium Weight Duroc ············· 8 records
Sawyer King 05 - Medium Weight Duroc 1

Peyton Franz 05 - Medium Weight Duroc 2

Rylea Elston 05 - Medium Weight Duroc 3

Javontay Clayton 05 - Medium Weight Duroc 4

Jon Martinez 05 - Medium Weight Duroc 5

Skylah Finley 05 - Medium Weight Duroc 6

Dani Guinn 05 - Medium Weight Duroc 7

Kinslee Wallace 05 - Medium Weight Duroc 8
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06 - Light Heavy Weight Duroc ············· 7 records
William Whetstine 06 - Light Heavy Weight Duroc 1

Cayden Barker 06 - Light Heavy Weight Duroc 2

David Stokes 06 - Light Heavy Weight Duroc 3

Tytus Russell 06 - Light Heavy Weight Duroc 4

Christi Parrish 06 - Light Heavy Weight Duroc 5

Marjoreth Rodriguez 06 - Light Heavy Weight Duroc 6

Laney Benfer 06 - Light Heavy Weight Duroc 7

07 - Heavy Weight Duroc ············· 8 records
Jaci S Lane 07 - Heavy Weight Duroc 1 Champion Duroc Senior Showmanship

Isabella Ketchum 07 - Heavy Weight Duroc 2 Reserve Duroc

Hudson Musick 07 - Heavy Weight Duroc 3

Cannon Barker 07 - Heavy Weight Duroc 4

Reagan Bragg 07 - Heavy Weight Duroc 5

Knealey Helms 07 - Heavy Weight Duroc 6

Jaclyn Gibson 07 - Heavy Weight Duroc 7

Kempton Mora 07 - Heavy Weight Duroc 8

08 - Light Weight Hamp ············· 8 records
Riley Helms 08 - Light Weight Hamp 1

Remi wilson 08 - Light Weight Hamp 2

Dani Guinn 08 - Light Weight Hamp 3

Jaci Wallace 08 - Light Weight Hamp 4

Brody Hurt 08 - Light Weight Hamp 5

Hayes Musick 08 - Light Weight Hamp 6

William Whetstine 08 - Light Weight Hamp 7

Jayce Adams 08 - Light Weight Hamp 8
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08 - Light Weight Hamp ············· 8 records

09 - Medium Weight Hamp ············· 9 records
Kipton Doty 09 - Medium Weight Hamp 1

Abigail Moffatt 09 - Medium Weight Hamp 2

Maci Spivey 09 - Medium Weight Hamp 3

Carter Criswell 09 - Medium Weight Hamp 4

Kipton Doty 09 - Medium Weight Hamp 5

Hudson Westbrook 09 - Medium Weight Hamp 6

Jaclyn Gibson 09 - Medium Weight Hamp 7

Braelynn Rhine 09 - Medium Weight Hamp 8

Ryndon J Andrew 09 - Medium Weight Hamp 9

10 - Heavy Medium Hamp ············· 9 records
Presley Graves 10 - Heavy Medium Hamp 1 Reserve Hamp

Blakley Bottelberghe 10 - Heavy Medium Hamp 2

Houston Herbst 10 - Heavy Medium Hamp 3

Preslea Elston 10 - Heavy Medium Hamp 4

ryker wilson 10 - Heavy Medium Hamp 5

Adalena Salm 10 - Heavy Medium Hamp 6

Miyah Williams 10 - Heavy Medium Hamp 7

Tatum Babkowski 10 - Heavy Medium Hamp 8

Makaelyn Rhine 10 - Heavy Medium Hamp 9

11 - Heavy Weight Hamp ············· 9 records
Ely Taylor 11 - Heavy Weight Hamp 1 Champion Hamp Reserve Champion

Reagan Bragg 11 - Heavy Weight Hamp 2
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11 - Heavy Weight Hamp ············· 9 records
Cannon Barker 11 - Heavy Weight Hamp 3

Brayden Territo 11 - Heavy Weight Hamp 4

Julia Beblowski 11 - Heavy Weight Hamp 5

Jacob Swatsell 11 - Heavy Weight Hamp 6

Abigail Moffatt 11 - Heavy Weight Hamp 7

Hudson Andrew 11 - Heavy Weight Hamp 8

Tylee Thames 11 - Heavy Weight Hamp 9

12 - Light WOPB ············· 5 records
Briar Floyd 12 - Light WOPB 1 Champion WOPB

ryker wilson 12 - Light WOPB 2

Lainey Virgin 12 - Light WOPB 3

Kendall Burch 12 - Light WOPB 4

Aylee Sims 12 - Light WOPB 5

13 - Heavy WOPB ············· 5 records
Preslea Elston 13 - Heavy WOPB 1 Reserve WOPB

Hudson Musick 13 - Heavy WOPB 2

Charleigh K Feuerbacher 13 - Heavy WOPB 3

Leddy Guinn 13 - Heavy WOPB 4

Aiden Wood 13 - Heavy WOPB 5

14 - Light BOPB ············· 7 records
Brianna R Noland 14 - Light BOPB 1

Madeline Robinson 14 - Light BOPB 2

Caleb Taylor 14 - Light BOPB 3
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14 - Light BOPB ············· 7 records
David Stokes 14 - Light BOPB 4

Paisley Uloth 14 - Light BOPB 5

Brody Whetstine 14 - Light BOPB 6

Joshua Adams 14 - Light BOPB 7

15 - Medium BOPB ············· 7 records
Brooklyn DeLeon 15 - Medium BOPB 1 Champion BOPB

Briar Floyd 15 - Medium BOPB 2

Jaci Wallace 15 - Medium BOPB 3

Houston Herbst 15 - Medium BOPB 4

Maci Spivey 15 - Medium BOPB 5

Madilyn Kilcrease 15 - Medium BOPB 6

Jillian Wood 15 - Medium BOPB 7

16 - Heavy BOPB ············· 6 records
Christi Parrish 16 - Heavy BOPB

Jacob Swatsell 16 - Heavy BOPB 1 Reserve BOPB

Holt Sims 16 - Heavy BOPB 2

Charleigh K Feuerbacher 16 - Heavy BOPB 3

Sawyer King 16 - Heavy BOPB 4

Rylea Elston 16 - Heavy BOPB 5

17 - Light York ············· 6 records
Remi wilson 17 - Light York 1 Junior Showmanship

Lainey Virgin 17 - Light York 2

Hayes Musick 17 - Light York 3
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17 - Light York ············· 6 records
Makayla Diaz 17 - Light York 4

Hollis Wright 17 - Light York 5

Cannon Criswell 17 - Light York 6

18 - Medium York ············· 6 records
Luke Stokes 18 - Medium York 1

Reesleigh Wilson 18 - Medium York 2

Troy Tyler 18 - Medium York 3

Leah Kunselman 18 - Medium York 4

Tinleigh Feurerbacher 18 - Medium York 5

Nathan Bryant 18 - Medium York 6

19 - Heavy York ············· 6 records
Jacob Swatsell 19 - Heavy York 1 Champion York

Holt Sims 19 - Heavy York 2 Reserve York

Cayden Barker 19 - Heavy York 3

Caleb Wright 19 - Heavy York 4

Madyson Davis 19 - Heavy York 5

Khloe Chick 19 - Heavy York 6

20 - Light Weight Cross ············· 10 records
Kendall Burch 20 - Light Weight Cross 1

Rylea Elston 20 - Light Weight Cross 2

Brianna R Noland 20 - Light Weight Cross 3

Jaci S Lane 20 - Light Weight Cross 4

Jordan Powers 20 - Light Weight Cross 5
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20 - Light Weight Cross ············· 10 records
Luke Stokes 20 - Light Weight Cross 6

Brooklyn Anderson 20 - Light Weight Cross 7

Cooper Doty 20 - Light Weight Cross 8

David Stokes 20 - Light Weight Cross 9

Paisley Uloth 20 - Light Weight Cross 10

21 - Light Medium Weight Cross ············· 11 records
Remi wilson 21 - Light Medium Weight Cross 1

Baylor Bennett 21 - Light Medium Weight Cross 2

Jaci Wallace 21 - Light Medium Weight Cross 3

Isabella Ketchum 21 - Light Medium Weight Cross 4

Troy Tyler 21 - Light Medium Weight Cross 5

Caleb Wright 21 - Light Medium Weight Cross 6

Colton King 21 - Light Medium Weight Cross 7

Preslea Elston 21 - Light Medium Weight Cross 8

Cannon Criswell 21 - Light Medium Weight Cross 9

Jayce Adams 21 - Light Medium Weight Cross 10

Madeline Robinson 21 - Light Medium Weight Cross 11

22 - Medium Light Weight Cross ············· 10 records
Blakley Bottelberghe 22 - Medium Light Weight Cross 1 Champion Cross Grand Champion

Jaci S Lane 22 - Medium Light Weight Cross 2

Reesleigh Wilson 22 - Medium Light Weight Cross 3

Baylor Bennett 22 - Medium Light Weight Cross 4

Joaquin Jurado 22 - Medium Light Weight Cross 5

Maci Spivey 22 - Medium Light Weight Cross 6

Cooper Doty 22 - Medium Light Weight Cross 7
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22 - Medium Light Weight Cross ············· 10 records
Addison Simpson 22 - Medium Light Weight Cross 8

Tytus Russell 22 - Medium Light Weight Cross 9

Kaylee Philips 22 - Medium Light Weight Cross 10

23 - Medium Weight Cross ············· 10 records
Kendall Burch 23 - Medium Weight Cross 1

Presley Graves 23 - Medium Weight Cross 2

Makayla Diaz 23 - Medium Weight Cross 3

Khloe Chick 23 - Medium Weight Cross 4

Brody Whetstine 23 - Medium Weight Cross 5

Brayden Territo 23 - Medium Weight Cross 6

Tylee Thames 23 - Medium Weight Cross 7

Kinslee Wallace 23 - Medium Weight Cross 8

Carter Criswell 23 - Medium Weight Cross 9

Adalena Salm 23 - Medium Weight Cross 10

24 - Light Heavy Weight Cross ············· 9 records
Reagan Bragg 24 - Light Heavy Weight Cross 1 Reserve Cross

Blakley Bottelberghe 24 - Light Heavy Weight Cross 2 Intermediate Showmanship

Jamal Jackson 24 - Light Heavy Weight Cross 3

Cannon Barker 24 - Light Heavy Weight Cross 4

Jamal Jackson 24 - Light Heavy Weight Cross 5

Kaden Philips 24 - Light Heavy Weight Cross 6

Madyson Davis 24 - Light Heavy Weight Cross 7

Jordan Powers 24 - Light Heavy Weight Cross 8

Kaci Hatfield 24 - Light Heavy Weight Cross 9
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25 - Heavy Weight Cross ············· 7 records
Briar Floyd 25 - Heavy Weight Cross 1

Hayes Musick 25 - Heavy Weight Cross 2

Brooklyn DeLeon 25 - Heavy Weight Cross 3

Tyrone Cooper 25 - Heavy Weight Cross 4

Cayden Barker 25 - Heavy Weight Cross 5

Paisley Uloth 25 - Heavy Weight Cross 6

Ryndon J Andrew 25 - Heavy Weight Cross 7
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